ID o Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecesso|% Work Complete

1 Solvait HCM Implementation 115 days Mon 7/1/19 Mon 12/9/19 0%
2 |EH Kick-Off Meeting 1 day Mon 7/1/19 Mon 7/1/19 0%
3 Analysis & Design Phase 49 days Tue 7/9/19 Mon 9/16/19 2 0%
4 |E | Requirments Gathering 5 days Tue 7/9/19 Mon 7/15/19 0%
5 |EH4 Writing the FRMD 2 days Tue 7/16/19 Wed 7/17/19 4 0%
6 |E4 | Reviewing and Signing 6 days Mon 9/9/19 Mon 9/16/19 5 0%
7 Development 5 days Tue 9/17/19 Mon 9/23/19 0%
8 Development and Customization 5 days Tue 9/17/19 Mon 9/23/19 6 0%
9 Deployment 0%
10 |EH HCM Installation 5 days Sun 9/1/19 Thu 9/5/19 2 0%
11 |EH | Data Preparation 66 days? Mon 7/1/19 Tue 10/1/19 0%
12 |E Data Migration 3 days Tue 10/29/19 Thu 10/31/19 11 0%
13 |E System configuration 3 days Sun 11/3/19 Tue 11/5/1921 0%
14 Quality Check Up 2 days Wed 11/6/19 Thu 11/7/19 31 0%
15 Training 3 days Sun 11/10/19 Tue 11/12/19 0%
16 |Ed End-User Training 3 days Sun 11/10/19 Tue 11/12/1941,8 0%
17 UAT 0%
18 |Ed Test Scenario 3 days Wed 11/13/19 Sun 11/17/196 0%
19 |E UAT 5 days Sun 11/17/19 Thu 11/21/19 61 0%
20 |EH Go -Live Support 5 days Sun 11/24/19 Thu 11/28/19 91 0%
21 Installation Live 9 days? Sun 11/24/19 Wed 12/4/19 0%
22 HCM Installation 3 days Sun 12/1/19 Tue 12/3/1902 0%
23 Openning Balance Preparation 2 days Sun 11/24/19  Mon 11/25/18 91 0%
24 Openning Balance Upload 1 day? Wed 12/4/19 Wed 12/4/19 32,22 0%
25 Go-Live 3 days Thu 12/5/19 Mon 12/9/19 42 0%
26 |Ed Generate One Salary 3 days Thu 12/5/19 Mon 12/9/19 42 0%
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